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#1 = 2013 JO Nationals L8/9 JO Finals: 100%
#2 = 2013 JO Nationals: 100%

2013 JO Nationals L8/9 JO Finals
Event Results - Multi
May 5, 2013

Page: 1
Printed: 5/5/2013 12:45:40 PM

Men / 9 / 13 yrs
Session: 8,9

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Andrew Eng1 9126 Swiss Turners 155.90077.800 78.100
Bennet Huang2 9073 West Coast 155.35078.050 77.300
Shane Sadighi3 9003 Azarian 151.60074.000 77.600
Tristan Lopez4 9136 New Hope 151.15074.700 76.450
Thomas Lee5 9004 San Mateo 150.40074.700 75.700
Ethan Esval6 9043 Cobb 150.30074.550 75.750
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Men / 9 / 13 yrs
Session: 8,9

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Bennet Huang1 9073 West Coast 28.60014.150
5.300
8.850

14.450
5.300
9.150

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Collin Lillie2 9151 SOUTHLAKE - TX 28.40014.150

4.800
9.350

14.250
4.800
9.450

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Shane Sadighi3 9003 Azarian 28.20013.900

4.800
9.100

14.300
5.000
9.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jeb Ward4 9176 Gym Force 27.65013.750

4.400
9.350

13.900
4.400
9.500

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Joe Dixon5 9080 Victory 27.350T 13.750

4.500
9.250

13.600
4.600
9.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Peyton Mocco5 9199 M & M 27.350T 13.400

4.300
9.100

13.950
4.400
9.550

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Men / 9 / 13 yrs
Session: 8,9

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Jacob Moore1 9033 Twistars 26.90014.250
5.100
9.150

12.650
4.800
7.850

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Andrew Eng2 9126 Swiss Turners 26.80013.300

4.600
8.700

13.500
4.700
8.800

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Shane Sadighi3 9003 Azarian 25.40012.650

4.200
8.450

12.750
4.300
8.450

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Benjamin Allins4 9138 GO USA 25.15012.650

4.200
8.450

12.500
4.200
8.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Chase Lane5 9175 Gym Force 25.100T 12.550

4.300
8.250

12.550
4.300
8.250

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Calvin Rasmussen5 9173 Harpeth 25.100T 12.400

4.000
8.400

12.700
4.000
8.700

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Men / 9 / 13 yrs
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Andrew Eng1 9126 Swiss Turners 27.55013.900
4.800
9.100

13.650
4.800
8.850

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Thomas Lee2 9004 San Mateo 26.40013.350

4.700
8.650

13.050
4.500
8.550

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Tristan Lopez3 9136 New Hope 26.25013.050

4.700
8.350

13.200
4.400
8.800

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Ethan Esval4 9043 Cobb 25.80012.750

3.700
9.050

13.050
4.400
8.650

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Taylor Styer5 9084 SLGC 25.70013.050

4.500
8.550

12.650
4.300
8.350

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Ivan Alpizar6 9002 Eric Will 25.550T 12.350

4.100
8.250

13.200
4.400
8.800

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Justus Hyde6 9061 HGA GYMMASTERS - TX 25.550T 12.650

4.100
8.550

12.900
4.100
8.800

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Men / 9 / 13 yrs
Session: 8,9

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Zachary Peters1 9125 InterActive 27.15013.300
4.500
8.800

13.850
4.600
9.250

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Taylor Styer2 9084 SLGC 26.25013.000

3.800
9.200

13.250
4.000
9.250

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Bennet Huang3 9073 West Coast 26.15013.050

4.400
8.650

13.100
4.400
8.700

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
David Toussaint4 9031 Olympic Dreams 25.90012.500

3.700
8.800

13.400
4.500
8.900

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Colton Dee5 9149 Danik 25.70012.750

3.700
9.050

12.950
3.800
9.150

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Andrew Eng6 9126 Swiss Turners 25.65012.950

3.800
9.150

12.700
3.700
9.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Men / 9 / 13 yrs
Session: 8,9

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Ethan Esval1 9043 Cobb 27.10013.400
4.200
9.200

13.700
4.200
9.500

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Nicholas Bauer2 9067 Premier West 26.95013.200

4.300
8.900

13.750
4.600
9.150

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Bennet Huang3 9073 West Coast 26.80013.750

4.700
9.050

13.050
4.600
8.450

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Asad Jooma4 9047 Tataru's 26.50012.850

3.900
8.950

13.650
4.200
9.450

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Thomas Lee5 9004 San Mateo 26.450T 13.200

4.300
8.900

13.250
4.300
8.950

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Tristan Lopez5 9136 New Hope 26.450T 13.200

4.000
9.200

13.250
4.000
9.250

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Men / 9 / 13 yrs
Session: 8,9

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Tristan Lopez1 9136 New Hope 26.70013.900
4.900
9.000

12.800
4.500
8.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Nicholas Bauer2 9067 Premier West 25.70012.450

3.300
9.150

13.250
3.700
9.550

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Alexander Frack3 9188 PARKETTES 25.35012.450

4.100
8.350

12.900
4.400
8.500

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Henry Meeker4 9064 MHG 25.10012.700

4.000
8.700

12.400
3.800
8.600

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Christopher McCord5 9113 GYMSTRADA 24.95012.600

3.400
9.200

12.350
3.200
9.150

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Tucker Hunt6 9106 5280- North 24.75012.350

4.200
8.150

12.400
4.200
8.200

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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